CS62X4-X Engraving draft
Handset
Charger
CS6214-2
CS6214-21
CS6224-2
CS6224-21
Model: CS6214
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
M
od
el
: C
S6
21
4
SN
:X
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
X
Model: CS6214-11
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214-2
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214-21
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-11
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-2
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-21
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG101
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG101-11
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG104
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG104-11
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
Use Only
Supplied Adapter
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
6V        400mA
VTech Customer Service
1-800-595-9511
SN label: 28*10 mm
SN label: 20*10 mm
CI BS C BS
Model: CS6224
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-11
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-2
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6224-21
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG104
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG104-11
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
SN label: 28*10 mm
Model: CS6214
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214-11
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214-2
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: CS6214-21
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG101
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Model: VG101-11
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
VTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD.
TEL. LINE
Use Only Supplied Adapter
TH
IS
 D
EV
IC
E
C
O
M
PL
IE
S
W
IT
H
 P
A
R
T
15
 O
F
TH
E
FC
C
R
U
LE
S.
 O
PE
R
A
TI
O
N
 IS
 S
U
B
JE
C
T
TO
 T
H
E
FO
LL
O
W
IN
G
TW
O
 C
O
N
D
IT
IO
N
S:
 1
)T
H
IS
 D
EV
IC
E
M
A
Y
N
O
T
C
A
U
SE
H
A
R
M
FU
L
IN
TE
R
FE
R
EN
C
E;
 A
N
D
 2
) T
HI
S
DE
VI
CE
 M
US
T
AC
CE
PT
 A
NY
 IN
TE
RF
ER
EN
CE
 R
EC
EI
VE
D,
 IN
CL
UD
IN
G
IN
TE
RF
ER
EN
CE
 T
HA
T
M
AY
 C
AU
SE
 U
ND
ES
IR
ED
O
PE
RA
TI
O
N.
 P
RI
VA
CY
 O
F
CO
M
M
UN
IC
AT
IO
NS
 M
AY
 N
O
T
BE
 E
NS
UR
ED
 W
HE
N
US
IN
G
 T
HI
S
PH
O
NE
.
C
O
R
D
LE
SS
 T
EL
EP
H
O
N
E
M
A
N
U
FA
C
TU
R
ED
 IN
 C
H
IN
A
6V
40
0m
A
H
A
C
R
EG
IS
TR
A
TI
O
N
 N
O
.:
U
S:
 E
W
7W
40
1A
80
-2
40
00
0
FC
C
 ID
: E
W
78
0-
24
00
-0
0
IC
: 1
13
5B
-8
02
40
00
0
H
VI
N
: 3
5-
20
11
81
B
S
R
IN
G
ER
 E
Q
U
IV
A
LE
N
C
E:
 0
.1
A
U
SO
C
 J
A
C
K
: R
J1
1C
/R
J1
1W
C
O
M
PL
IE
S
W
IT
H
 4
7
C
FR
 P
A
R
T
68
CAUTION
Use Only Supplied Battery
or Battery BT162342
/BT262342
FCC ID: EW780-2400-00
IC: 1135B-80240001
HVIN: 35-201634HS
6V
6V
M
od
el
: C
S6
22
4
S/
N
: X
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
X
VTech Customer Service 1-800-595-9511   www.vtechphones.com
VTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD.                                   MANUFACTURED IN CHINA
COMPLIES WITH 47 CFR PART 68                                      FCC ID: EW780-2400-00        HAC
REGISTRTION NO.: US: EW7W401A80-240000                                         IC: 1135B-80240300
RINGER EQUIVALENCE: 0.1A          USOC JACK: RJ11C/RJ11W     HVIN: 35-201552BSA
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT
TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS: 1)THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL
INTERFERENCE; AND 2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED,
INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION. PRIVACY OF
COMMUNICATIONS MAY NOT BE ENSURED WHEN USING THIS PHONE.
TEL. LINE
Use Only Supplied Adapter
6V
4H20
Accessory
I.T.E.
4H20
I.T.E.
4H
20
I.T
.E
.